
CO de Noël
REIMS 12.12.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Jules MAVET
0207HF VervinsO
Course : OC
Distance : 3890m
Time : 0:37:27 (9'38"/km)

13/36 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pierre Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:27:08
2. Albert SEGUINOT 0:31:12
3. Gabriel SANCHEZ 0:31:39

1. 34 00:02:40 304m 8'46"/km
2. 57 00:02:41 00:05:21 326m 8'14"/km
3. 55 00:01:05 00:06:26 139m 7'48"/km
4. 37 00:03:41 00:10:07 523m 7'03"/km
5. 40 00:02:14 00:12:21 149m 14'59"/km
6. 46 00:03:16 00:15:37 370m 8'50"/km
7. 45 00:01:16 00:16:53 126m 10'03"/km
8. 44 00:02:37 00:19:30 138m 18'58"/km
9. 42 00:01:13 00:20:43 89m 13'40"/km

10. 41 00:02:31 00:23:14 166m 15'10"/km
11. 48 00:03:45 00:26:59 410m 9'09"/km
12. 50 00:01:17 00:28:16 106m 12'06"/km
13. 38 00:02:11 00:30:27 229m 9'32"/km
14. 61 00:04:06 00:34:33 463m 8'51"/km
15. 62 00:01:09 00:35:42 89m 12'55"/km
16. 100 00:01:21 00:37:03 166m 8'08"/km
17. 999 00:00:24 00:37:27 86m 4'39"/km
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